ALFA ROMEO (147 (937_)) 10/00 - 12/10

1.6 16V T.SPARK
(937.AXA1A,
937.AXB1A,
937.BXB1A)

1.6 16V T.SPARK
ECO (937.AXA1A,
937.BXA1A)

2.0 16V T.SPARK
(937.AXA1,
937.AXC1,
937.BXC1)

3.2GTA
(937.AXL1)

1.6

1.6

2.0

3.2

88

77

110

184

ALFA ROMEO (156 (932_)) 09/97 - 10/05

1.8 16V T.SPARK
(932.A3)

2.0 16V T.SPARK
(932A2)

2.0JTS
(932AXD0O,
932AXD01)

2.5 V6 24V (932A1)

1.7

2.0

2.0

25

106

114

119

140

AR 32104 01/01 -
03/10
AR 37203 01/01 -
03/10
AR 32310 01/01 -
03/10
932 A.000 02/03 -
03/10
AR 32201 09/97 -
10/00
AR 32310 AR 32301 09/97 -
07/02
932 A2.000 03/01 -
10/05
AR 32402 AR 32401 09/97 -

10/02

HI0W15

HI0W15

H9oW15

H14W13

H9oW15

HI0W15

H14W29

H90W15

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

E674L

E674L

E674L

E429L

E429L

E429L

E429L

E429L

E1930LC-2

E1930LC-2

E1930LC-2

E1930LC-2

E1934LC

E934LI

E1934LC

E934LI

E1934LC

E934LI

E1934LC



2.5 V6 24V
(932A11_)

3.2 GTA (932AXB)

ALFA ROMEO (156 Sportwagon (932_)) 02/97 - 05/06

1.8 16V T.SPARK
(932A3)

2.0 16V T.SPARK
(932A2)

2.5 V6 24V (932A1)

2.5 V6 24V
(932B1100)

3.2 GTA
(932.BXB00)

25

3.2

2.0

2.5

2.5

3.2

14

184

106

114

140

141

184

ALFA ROMEO (159 (939_)) 06/05 - 12/12

AR 32405

932 A.000

AR 32201

AR 32310 AR 32301

AR 32401

AR 32405

932 A.000

10/00 -
10/05

03/02 -
10/05

05/00 -
10/00

05/00 -
07/02

02/97 -
08/03

02/97 -
05/06

03/02 -
05/06

HI0W15

H14W13

HI0W15

HI0W15

HI0W15

HI0W15

H14W13

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

E429L

E429L

E429L

E429L

E429L

E429L

E429L

E934LI

E1930LC-2

E1934LC

E934LI

E1930LC-2

E1934LC

E934LI

E1934LC

E934LI

E1934LC

E934LI

E1930LC-2

E1934LC

E934LI

E1930LC-2



1.8 MPI
(939AXL1A)

1.8 TBi
(939.AXN1B)

1.9JTS
(939AXA1B)

2.2 JTS
(939AXB1B,
939AXB11)

3.2JTS
(939AXG2B)

3.2JTS Q4
(939AXH1B,
939AXG22)

ALFA ROMEO (159 Sportwagon (939_)) 06/05 - 12/12

1.8 MPI
(939BXL1A)

1.8 TBi (939BXN1B)

2.2

3.2

3.2

1.7

103

147

118

191

191

103

147

939 A4.000

939 B1.000

939 A6.000

939 A5.000

939 A.000

939 A.000

939 A4.000

939 B1.000

06/05 - E611H D442
12/11

05/09 - E157H D227
12/12

09/05 - E630H02 D103
12/11

09/05 - E630H02 D103
12/11

01/08 - E622H D145
12/11

12/05 - E622H D145
12/11

06/05 - E611H D442
12/11

07/09 - E157H D227
12/11

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

E1544L

E1544L

E1544L

E1544L

E1544L

E1544L

E1544L

E1544L

E3976LC

E3976L1

E3976LC

E3976L1

E3976LC

E3976L1

E3976LC

E3976L1

E3976LC

E3976L1

E3976LC

E3976L1

E3976LC

E3976L1

E3976LC

E3976L1



1.9JTS
(939BXA1B)

2.2JTs
(939BXB1B,
939BXB11)

3.2JTs
(939BXH1B)

3.2JTS Q4
(939BXG2B,
939BXG22)

2.2

3.2

3.2

118

136

191

191

ALFA ROMEO (166 (936_)) 09/98 - 07/07

2.0 T.Spark
(936A3A_)

2.0 T.Spark
(936A3B00)

2.0 V6 (936A3__)

2.5 V6 24V
(936A2__)

3.0 V6 24V
(936A1000,
936A1001)

ABARTH (500 / 595 / 695) 01/08

2.0

2.0

2.0

25

3.0

114

110

151

140

166

939 A6.000

939 A5.000

939 A.000

939 A.000

AR 34103

AR 36301

AR 34102

AR 34201

AR 34302 AR 34301

03/06 -
12/11

03/06 -
12/11

02/08 -
12/11

03/06 -
12/11

09/98 -
10/00

10/00 -
07/07

09/98 -
10/00

09/98 -
12/06

09/98 -
07/07

E630H02 D103

E630H02 D103

E622H D145

E622H D145

HI0W15

HI0W15

H14W13

H14wW13

H14W13

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

E1544L

E1544L

E1544L

E1544L

E429L

E429L

E429L

E429L

E429L

E3976LC

E3976L1

E3976LC

E3976L1

E3976LC

E3976L1

E3976LC

E3976L1

E976LI

E976LI

E976LI

E976LI

E976LI



1.4 (312.AXD1A) 1.4 99 312 A1.000 08/08 - E60H D110 LTF - E1929LB
E1929L.C
E1929L1
E3910LB
E3910U1

NFF

1.4 (312.AXF11, 1.4 132 312 A3.000 312 B3.000 08/08 - E60H D110 LTF N E1929LB
312.AXF1A)
E1929L.C
E1929L1
E3910LB

E3910LI

NFF

1.4 (312.AXF11, 1.4 118 312 A1.000 312 A3.000 08/08 - E60H D110 LTF - E1929LB
312.AXF1A,
i 12 B4.00
312.AXD1A) 8 000
E1929L.C

E1929L1
E3910LB
E3910L1

NFF

1.4 (312.AXF1A, 1.4 103 312 A3.000 05/10 - E60H D110 LTF - E1929LB
312.AXD1A)
E1929L.C
E1929L1

E3910LB

E3910U1



NFF

1.4 (312.AXT1A) 1.4 140 312 A1.000 312 A9.000 08/08 - E60H D110 LTF - E1929LB
E1929LC
E1929L1
E3910LB
E3910LI
NFF
1.4 (312.AXY11, 1.4 107 312 B4.000 05/16 - E60H D110 LTF - E3910LB
312.AXY1A)
E3910LI
1.4 (312.AXZ11) 1.4 121 312 B3.000 05/16 - E60H D110 LTF - E3910LB
E3910LI
1.4 (312.AYB11, 1.4 120 312 B6.000 06/16 - E60H D110 LTF - E3910LB
312.AYB1A)
E3910LI

ABARTH (500C / 595C / 695C) 05/08

1.4 (312.AXD1A) 1.4 99 312 A1.000 05/08 - E60H D110 LTF - E1929LB

E1929L.C

E1929L1

E3910LB

E3910U1



1.4 (312.AXF11,
312.AXF1A)

1.4 (312.AXF1A,
312.AXD1A)

1.4 (312.AXF1A,
312.AXF11,
312.AXD1A)

1.4 (312.AXZ1A)

132

118

103

121

312 A3.000

312 A3.000 312 B4.000

312 A1.000

312 A1.000 312 A3.000

312 B3.000

06/10 -

05/11 -

09/09 -

05/16 -

E60H D110

E60H D110

E60H D110

E60H D110

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

NFF

E1929LB

E1929L.C

E1929L1

E3910LB

E3910U1

NFF

E1929LB

E1929LC

E1929L1

E3910LB

E3910U1

NFF

E1929LB

E1929LC

E1929L1

E3910LB

E3910L1

NFF

E3910LB

E3910L1



ABARTH (GRANDE PUNTO) 07/07 - 07/10

1.4 (199.AXN1B) 1.4 114
1.4 ESSEESSE / 1.4 132
SUPERSPORT

(199.AXX1B)

ABARTH (PUNTO) 03/12

1.4 (199.AXX1B) 1.4 120
1.4 SUPERSPORT 1.4 132
(199.AXX1B)

(ATECA (KH?, KHP, KBP)) 09/18

2.0 TSI 4Drive 2.0 221

199 A8.000

199 A8.000

955 A8.000

955 A8.000

DNUE DNFC

07/07 -
07/10

05/08 -
07/10

03/12 -

03/12 -

09/18 -

E60H D110

E60H D110

E60H D110

E60H D110

E358H03 D246

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

E885L E2939LC
E2939L1
E885L E2939LC
E2939L1
E885L E2939LC
E2939L1
E885L E2939LC
E2939L1
E1090L E2998LB
E2998LC
E2998LI

EG218H D320

EG959H D508



1567C7

16 062 880 80

16 099 020 80

16 099 021 80

205 470 49 00

23217-21010

23908-97201

23908-97201-000

31112 3X000

31911 09000

31911 2G000

31911 38204

31911 3E200

31911 3E700

31911 4D500

31911 4D600

31911-38204

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

MERCEDES-BENZ

SUBARU

DAIHATSU

DAIHATSU

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

HYUNDAI

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF



42072-AG16A

42072-AJ020

42072-AJ030

42072-AJ040

42072-FE020

4H0 201 511 A

5Q0 919 051 B K

70759-7401

70759-7401-000

C70759-7401

L336-13-ZE0

MR160794

MR526974

§3191 14D600

SUBARU

SUBARU

SUBARU

SUBARU

SUBARU

VAG

VAG

DAIHATSU

DAIHATSU

DAIHATSU

MAZDA

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

KIA

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF

LTF



